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TABLE I.—Membership and Funds— continued.
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M.U.X. O.O.P.—continued.
DISTRICTS SEI'AUATtll.Y KKGISTFHl'l).

Marlborough District—Central Body
Marlborough Lodge
Renwick

Total

Blenheim ..
I860
1867

£ s. d.
1,348 7 11

LSI 5,970 12 6
40 2,700 Hi U

181
40

£ s. d.
8 L9 11

5,952 1 1
2,675 8 10

£ a. d.
1 . .•. 11 8 0

18 11 4
25 2 1

e
+ S-59
I -2 85Kenwick

171 10,219 11 8 8,631 9 10 1,588 1 I 8-42

North Westland District-
Central Body

Westport Lodge
Charleston
Reefton
WairaanRaroa „
Blackball

Reefton
Westport
Charleston ..
Heefton
Waimangaroa
Blackball ..

L867
1867
1873
1886
1898

114
1C

99
Sβ
94

86 9 0
4,596 1 f>
2,741 7 11
8,798 5 9

442 4 6
452 18 4

1 17 5
1,696 1 G

2,741 7 11
8,786 19 10

443 1 0
418 18 1

34 II 7

12 5 11
0 3 6

34 5 8

+ 12-40

L0-87
9 96

-19-78

Total 401 12,007 7 0 11,986 0 9 81 6 3 - 2-93

North Canterbury District—Central Body
City of Christchureh Lodge
Kaiapoi
Volunteer
Bonevolent
Malvern
Phillipstown
Leeston ,
Papanui
Addington
Coleridge
Heart of Oak ".
Riccarton
Jubilee
Sister Pearce
Tamahine ,

Chrietohurch

Kaiapoi
Sydenham ..
Christeliuivh
Waddington
Phillipstown
Leeston
Papanui
Addington ..
Glentunnel ..
Kaikoura
Up. Riccarton
Prebbleton ..
Christchureh
Kaiapoi

L868
1868
1866
L866
1K77
1879
1880
1880
1882
1883
L888
1886
1887
1896
1896

I
528
15S
220
137
67
71

73
116
138
88
49
55
41
47

678 8 1
1C,'.US 18 1
8,882 14 4
U.7S7 16 7
4,444 2 8
1,107 G 6

328 16 10
1,920 12 3
1,400 17 3
1,989 19 11
1,17 1L9 II
1,78] 12 9
1,370 17 8

736 0 0
186 3 0
34 5 3

478 14 8
14,826 0 0
3,269 16 2
2,702 16 3
4,886 19 11
1,079 2 0

810 16 0
1,878 9 11
1,300 0 8
1,921 7 10

924 6 10
1,322 17 8
1,350 7 H

728 16 10
116 5 0

0 8 2

199 8 5
2,022 18 1

69 in 8
84 19 4

107 2 9
28 4 C
18 0 10
42 2 4
40 16 7
68 12 1

250 6 1
408 15 1

90 10 0
7 9 8

19 18 0
33 17 1

-2900- 3-94- 5-84- 9-84+ 4-73- 8-83
-21-31- 8-78- 5-20
-1409
-10-40- 4-89
+ 6-90- 1G-58- 7-20- 7-89

Total 1,911 40,123 4 7 3G.107 5 7 4,015 19 0 - 7-C1

Lyttelton District—
Central Body

City of Norwich Lodge
Good Intent
Hand of Friendship
Hand and Heart
Perseverance
Wairewa

Lyttelton
Akaroa
Okain's Bay
Pigeon Bay..
Barry's Bay
Little River

1850
1SG0
1875
1876
1881
1897

1
271
44
51
58
55
63

238 11 4
10,860 11 0
1,822 8 0

958 5 0
1,316 4 11

920 9 0
299 8 5

178 9 11
10,737 10 1
1,821 18 2

946 2 7
1,282 11 3

B99 0 4
263 0 4

60 1 S
L23 0 11

0 9 10
7 2 5

38 18 s
27 1 8
36 8 1

+ 0-98
-1300- 817- 9-34- 9-98- in-is

Total 538 16,410 10 8 16,128 12 8 287 18 0 - 478

South Canterbury District—
Central Body

Timaru Lodge
Heart of Friendship
Pleasant Point

Timaru
1864
1S71
1891

H76
84
22

83 16 s
5,489 2 0

' 5 9
759 18 6

50 7 2
5,848 0 7
L,24e 13 10

755 18 (i

27 8 6
I 1C 1 5

12 11 11
I S (I

-10-63
-12-44- 6-20

Waimato
Pleasant Pt.

Total 482 7,592 1 11 7,401 15 1 190 6 10

Otago District—Central Body
Hand and Heart Lodge
Dunedin
Dalton
Prince of Wales
Albion
Oamaru
Tuapeka Pioneer „
Waitahuna
Prince Alfred »
Waipori
Bluespur
Naseby „
Alexandra
Roxburgh
Tapanui
Palmerston
Cromwell
Mount Wendon
Band of Friendship

Dunedin
» • •

Balclutha ..
Port Chalmers
Dunedin
Oamaru
Lawrence ..
Waitahuna ..
Hawksbury..
Waipori
Bluespur
Naseby
Pt. Molynoux
Roxburgh ..
Tapanui
Palmerston S.
Cromwell
Waikaia
Kakanui

1848
L863
1804
isci
I sci
1864
1865
1866
I sec
1867
ISC7
1868
1869
1869
1869
1870
1870
1871
1872

634
366
232
187
337
179
103
41
6G
21
53

113
06
51

171
109
109
78
45

8,860 13 10
30,099 14 7
16,188 16 4
5,885 19 1
3,973 9 0
5,427 12 3
1,608 19 5

2,429 G 8
1,418 18 1
8,201 10 7

255 8 10
1,625 6 10
1,627 3 11
2,512 10 7
1,345 10 5
4,423 18 6
2,446 5 5
6,495 6 8
1,942 18 8
1,236 0 11

251 16 7
27,000 11 7
16,806 16 0
5,:!52 3 9
3,735 1C 8

12 5
4,328 8 11
2,221 8 4
1, 887 19 9
3,200 16 2

200 9 8
1,417 18 6
1,407 3 1
2,405 2 1
1,180 5 3
4,171 18 10
2,269 2 1
5,933 15 0
L.989 17 11
i.oci 0 1

3,108 17 8
3,099 .: 0

878 19 10
: 15 4

387 13 8
iSS 19 10
276 15 6
207 18 4
30 18 4
0 14 5

54 19 2
'207 8 4
ICO 0 10
107 11 C
1.7.) 5 2
351 19 8
177 3 4

■r)Gl 11 8
3 0 9

169 0 10

+ 8-70
+ 4-42- 4-57

2-76- 7-64- 612
-14-96- 4-67
+ 7 91
-17 57
-22-78
-15-30+ 13-77- 8-75- 6-26- 4-83
+ 2-94
-12-49
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